CITY OF VALLEY CENTER

FINAL AGENDA DECEMBER 28, 2017

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

A e o

THE CITY COUNCIL SHALL HOLD ITS REGULAR MEETINGS IN THE COUNCIL

CHAMBER IN THE CITY HALL, LOCATED AT 121 S. MERIDIAN, BEGINNING AT 7:00 P.M.

JANUARY 2, 2018

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
INVOCATION: MINISTERIAL ALLIANCE
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
APPROVAL OF AGENDA p 3
ADMINISTRATION AGENDA p 4
A. Minutes p4

» December 19, 2017 Regular Council Meeting p 5
PRESENTATIONS / PROCLAMATIONS p 21
A. Main Street Valley Center - 2017 Year in Review/2018 Plan p 22
PUBLIC FORUM (Citizen input and requests) p 23
APPOINTMENTS p 23
COMMITTEES, COMMISSIONS p 23
A. Planning and Zoning Board minutes— December 21, 2017 p
OLD BUSINESS p 24
OUTGOING CITY COUNCIL RECOGNITION
ADJOURN p 24
SWEAR IN OF NEW COUNCIL p 24
CALL TO ORDER p 24
NEW BUSINESS p 25
A. Ordinance 1315-18, Zoning change, 15 reading.
CONSENT AGENDA p 25
A. Appropriation Ordinance — January 2, 2018 p 26
STAFF REPORTS p 53
GOVERNING BODY REPORTS \ NEW COUNCIL INTRODUCTIONS p 60
ADJOURN

REFRESHMENTS
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OLD BUSINESS

OUTGOING COUNCIL RECOGNITION

ADJOURN

SWEARING IN OF NEW COUNCILMEMBERS

The newly Elected Officials will be sworn in by the City Clerk and
will take Office.

Ward | Ray Strunk
Ward Il Matthew Stamm
Ward IV Paul E. Davis Il

CALL TO ORDER
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NEW BUSINESS

A. ORDINANCE 1315-18- ZONING CHANGE:

An Ordinance changing the zoning district classification of certain
property known as 545 W. 2" St., Valley Center, KS under the
authority granted by the zoning regulations of the City.

» Ordinance 1315-18
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NEW BUSINESS
RECOMMENDED ACTION

A. ORDINANCE 1315-18; ZONING CHANGE:

Should Council choose to proceed,

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Staff recommends motion to adopt Ordinance 1315-18
regarding zoning district classification of certain property
known as 545 W. 2"d St., Valley Center, KS under the
authority granted by the zoning regulations of the City for 15t
reading.
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CONSENT AGENDA

A. APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE — JANUARY 2, 2018:

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Staff recommends motion to approve the Consent Agenda as
presented.
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CONSENT AGENDA

A. APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE:

Below is the proposed Appropriation Ordinance for January 2,
2018 as prepared by City Staff.

January 2, 2018 Appropriation

Total $ 324,988.67
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